Cotswold
Marathon

1991 Scout/Guide Class Team Results

Posn.

Time

Name

1

10

11

12

03:29

03:33

03:35

03:41

04:03

04:27

04:50

05:04

05:12

05:22

05:40

05:54

Andrew Setchell
Paul Kyte
Chris Penhale

Andrew Tiffney
Simon Bown
Lee Tyreman

Giles Cardew
Michael Bacon
Aled Jones

Jason Bevan
Wayne Bevan
Aran Jennings

Chris James
Paul Farr
Mark White

Jon Capon
David Hastings
Tim Darlow

Richard Fruin
Gavin Lewis
Ross Napthine

Tristan Bryan
Ben Davis
Richard Bartram

Matthew Paine
Richard Howell
Peter Bramley

Mark Mason
Kevin Phillips
Luke Price

Stephen Dowle
lan Goodchild
Adam Powell

Tim Williams
Andrew Shaw
Simon Grewcock

Group

Leckhampton

11th Gloucester

1st Hatherley

Clearwell & Sling

22nd Gloucester

Leckhampton

Stonehouse

15th Gloucester

38th Gloucester

29th Gloucester

51st Gloucester

1st Newent

GLOUCESTER DISTRICT
SCOUT COUNCIL

<Keith Aston Cup

<Tony Day Trophy
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13

14

15

05:57

06:13

07:34

Alistair Wakefield
Martin Bourne
Neil Cresswell

Chris Gadd
Steve Gadd
Ben Edwards

Craig Banon
Justin Richmond
Daniel Hale

38th Gloucester

41st Gloucester

38th Gloucester

1991 Scout/Guide Class Individual Results

Posn.

P OWNPE

D

10

Time

3:35
5:12
5:22
5:50
5:50
6:13
6:13
6:58
6:58
7:31
7:31

Name

lain Rowley
Robert Lewis
David Rogers
Colin Hall
Alexander Day
Rob Anthony
David Bailey
Ben Burlikowski
Wesley Allvey
Mark Hibbard
Mark Thomas

Group

1st Hatherley
38th Gloucester
29th Gloucester
Churchdown
Churchdown
41st Gloucester
41st Gloucester
10th Hayes
10th Hayes
38th Gloucester
38th Gloucester
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