



# **Cotswold Marathon**

GLOUCESTER DISTRICT  
SCOUT COUNCIL



## **1991 Scout/Guide Class Team Results**

<u>Posn.</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Group</u>	
1	03:29	Andrew Setchell Paul Kyte Chris Penhale	Leckhampton	<Keith Aston Cup < <
2	03:33	Andrew Tiffney Simon Bown Lee Tyreman	11th Gloucester	<Tony Day Trophy < <
3	03:35	Giles Cardew Michael Bacon Aled Jones	1st Hatherley	
4	03:41	Jason Bevan Wayne Bevan Aran Jennings	Clearwell & Sling	
5	04:03	Chris James Paul Farr Mark White	22nd Gloucester	
6	04:27	Jon Capon David Hastings Tim Darlow	Leckhampton	
7	04:50	Richard Fruin Gavin Lewis Ross Napthine	Stonehouse	
8	05:04	Tristan Bryan Ben Davis Richard Bartram	15th Gloucester	
9	05:12	Matthew Paine Richard Howell Peter Bramley	38th Gloucester	
10	05:22	Mark Mason Kevin Phillips Luke Price	29th Gloucester	
11	05:40	Stephen Dowle Ian Goodchild Adam Powell	51st Gloucester	
12	05:54	Tim Williams Andrew Shaw Simon Grewcock	1st Newent	

13	05:57	Alistair Wakefield Martin Bourne Neil Cresswell	38th Gloucester
14	06:13	Chris Gadd Steve Gadd Ben Edwards	41st Gloucester
15	07:34	Craig Banon Justin Richmond Daniel Hale	38th Gloucester

## 1991 Scout/Guide Class Individual Results

Posn.	Time	Name	Group
1	3:35	Iain Rowley	1st Hatherley
2	5:12	Robert Lewis	38th Gloucester
3	5:22	David Rogers	29th Gloucester
4	5:50	Colin Hall	Churchdown
	5:50	Alexander Day	Churchdown
6	6:13	Rob Anthony	41st Gloucester
	6:13	David Bailey	41st Gloucester
8	6:58	Ben Burlikowski	10th Hayes
	6:58	Wesley Allvey	10th Hayes
10	7:31	Mark Hibbard	38th Gloucester
	7:31	Mark Thomas	38th Gloucester